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President’s Council of Advisors on Science and Technology

Agenda
May 18 - 19, 2023
IN PERSON, San Diego, CA

NOTE that ALL TIMES ARE PACIFIC

Thursday, May 18, 2023

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

Welcome and Overview of Meeting

The Future of Food

Presentations (virtual):
Dariush Mozaffarian (Tufts)
Martha Belury (Ohio State)

Discussion
Public Comments

Adjourn DAY 1

Friday, May 19, 2023

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

12:25 PM

Welcome and Overview of Meeting

Al Enabling Science

Presentations (virtual):
Anima Anandkumar (Caltech & NVIDIA)
Demis Hassabis (Deepmind)
Fei-Fei Li (Stanford)

BREAK

Al Impacts on Society

Presentations (virtual):
Sendhil Mullainathan (Chicago)
Daron Acemoglu (MIT)
Sarah Kreps (Cornell)

Adjourn DAY 2



